
Contact Us: 269 Technology Way, Suite 1, Rocklin, CA 95765  |  phone: (888) 631-5880  |  fax: (866) 519-5149  |  email: ssisales@ssidisplays.com

www.rearprojectionfilms.com

17  x  30
20  x  36
24  x  43
29  x  52
32  x  58
39  x  69
41  x  73
45  x  80
49  x  87

   59  x  104
   60  x  107

35”
42”
50”
60”
67”
80”
84”
92”

100”
120”
122”

16:9 Dimensions
W x H (in.)

Screen Size
(Diagonal)

Standard Screen Sizes

1.5
180°
High Contrast Grey
Matte

122” (16:9) 60” x 107”

5 ft. x 33 ft.*

Peak-Gain
Viewing Angle
Screen Color
Screen Finish

Maximum Size (seamless)

Reflection Front-Projection 
Film (Full Roll)

Custom roll lengths are available. Call 1-888-631-5880 for details.

Technical Specifications

Application Kit • Window Speakers • Multi-Touch 
Screen Frame

Accessories

• Frames available from 35” and up.
• Standard, powder-coated, painted, or anodized
   finishes.
• Frames can be made to hang, free-stand, or be
   customized to your specifications.
• Screen Solutions frames are made of lightweight,
   durable materials.
• Stainless steel frames are available for industrial
   use.
• Lightweight frames for table-top presentations*
   are available for 35” and 50” screens.
	 *See Mobile Presenter at www.ssidisplays.com

Framing Options

• Theaters
• Industrial
• Class Rooms
• Conference Rooms

• Shopping Malls
• Retail Centers
• Transit Stations
• Airports

Common Applications for Reflection Front Film

	 Going beyond the limitations of traditional 
front projection screens, the Reflection Front Film 
presents new options and possibilities for both home 
and professional display applications. Reflection’s high 
contrast image quality and ability to open up new display 
areas is unmatched.

	 Reflection front film can be applied to any glass 
or acrylic surface to provide high-quality, floating images. 
The Reflection front film will not hot spot and its high 
contrast design gives you the ability to combat high 
ambient light environments.

	 With large, seamless sizes and the ability to be 
tiled, Reflection front film gives you new and unlimited 
possibilities.

REFLECTION FRONT-PROJECTION FILM

http://www.rearprojectionfilms.com
http://www.rearprojectionfilms.com

