# REFLECTION FRONT-PROJECTION FILM

Going beyond the limitations of traditional front projection screens, the Reflection Front Film presents new options and possibilities for both home and professional display applications. Reflection's high contrast image quality and ability to open up new display areas is unmatched.

Reflection front film can be applied to any glass or acrylic surface to provide high-quality, floating images. The Reflection front film will not hot spot and its high contrast design gives you the ability to combat high ambient light environments.

With large, seamless sizes and the ability to be tiled, Reflection front film gives you new and unlimited possibilities.

## **Common Applications for Reflection Front Film**

- Shopping Malls
- Retail Centers
- Transit Stations
- Airports

- Theaters
- Industrial
- Class Rooms
- Conference Rooms

## **Framing Options**

- Frames available from 35" and up.
- Standard, powder-coated, painted, or anodized finishes.
- Frames can be made to hang, free-stand, or be customized to your specifications.
- Screen Solutions frames are made of lightweight, durable materials.
- Stainless steel frames are available for industrial use.
- Lightweight frames for table-top presentations\* are available for 35" and 50" screens.

\*See Mobile Presenter at www.ssidisplays.com

#### Accessories

Application Kit • Window Speakers • Multi-Touch Screen Frame











## **Technical Specifications**

Peak-Gain	1.5
Viewing Angle	180°
Screen Color	High Contrast Grey
Screen Finish	Matte
Maximum Size (seamless)	122" (16:9) 60" x 107"
Reflection Front-Projection Film (Full Roll)	5 ft. x 33 ft.*

Custom roll lengths are available. Call 1-888-631-5880 for details.

### Standard Screen Sizes

Screen Size (Diagonal)	16:9 Dimensions W x H (in.)
35"	17 x 30
42"	20 x 36
50"	24 x 43
60"	29 x 52
67"	32 x 58
80"	39 x 69
84"	41 x 73
92"	45 x 80
100"	49 x 87
120"	59 x 104
122"	60 x 107



www.rearprojectionfilms.com